
FV Leo./FC Friedr. 2 * FG Rüppurr 1 2358 2207:-
KC 84 Eisingen 2 * Gut Holz Ettlg. 2 2501 2196:-
KCK 85/SKC Königsb.5 KV Liedolsheim 4 2311 2384:-
VfR GW Ittersbach 2 SSC Karlsruhe 3 2484 2328:-
* SK Hochstetten 2 Spielfrei 0 0:-

Klub SP Kegel GP Ges.-Ø Heim-ØHP Ausw.-ØAPPl.

KV Liedolsheim 4 7 16900 12:02 2414.29 2437.5004:00 2405.0008:021
FV Leo./FC Friedr. 2 7 16659 12:02 2379.86 2376.8010:00 2387.5002:022
KC 84 Eisingen 2 7 16737 08:06 2391.00 2428.6704:02 2362.7504:043
* FG Rüppurr 1 7 16452 08:06 2350.29 2371.5004:04 2322.0004:024
VfR GW Ittersbach 2 7 17180 06:08 2454.29 2447.5004:04 2463.3302:045
* SK Hochstetten 2 7 15922 06:08 2274.57 2395.2506:02 2113.6700:066
KCK 85/SKC Königsb.5 8 19076 06:10 2384.50 2405.0004:04 2364.0002:067
* Gut Holz Ettlg. 2 7 15648 04:10 2235.43 2517.0004:02 2024.2500:088
SSC Karlsruhe 3 7 15573 02:12 2224.71 2306.3302:04 2163.5000:089
HKO Young Stars Karlsruhe 4 00 00000 00:00 0000,00 0000,0000:00 0000,0000:0010

DVP DVH

Frölich, Günter KC 84 Eisingen

Türk, Hansgeorg SG Leo./Fried.Tal

Tomesch, Martin SSC Karlsruhe

Janicki, Ingo KV Liedolsheim

Weinmann, Werner VFR GW Ittersbach Kalus, Michael FG Rüppurr

Böhm, Dieter VFR GW Ittersbach Seitz, Kai KV Liedolsheim

Czifra, Ladislaus KC 84 Eisingen Schmitt, Oskar KV Liedolsheim

Hellwig, Benjamin SG KCK/SKC Kön.Bach Fischer, Martin SSC Karlsruhe

Winter, Klaus KC 84 Eisingen Karst, Hans SSC Karlsruhe

Buchinger, Holger VFR GW Ittersbach Zinn, Sascha KV Liedolsheim

Weinmann, Michael VFR GW Ittersbach Heinecke, Wolfgang SSC Karlsruhe

Baumstark, Klaus SG Leo./Fried.Tal Götz, Manfred Gut Holz Ettlingen

Frölich, Günter KC 84 Eisingen 460 Kegel

Türk, Hansgeorg SG Leo./Fried.Tal 441 Kegel

Weinmann, Werner VFR GW Ittersbach 433 Kegel

Name, Vorname Klub Name, Vorname KlubErg. (Volle / Abr. / FW)

460 (308 / 152 / 6)

441 (290 / 151 / 7)

433 (302 / 131 / 5)

430 (298 / 132 / 4)

430 (309 / 121 / 6)

427 (304 / 123 / 7)

422 (296 / 126 / 9)

419 (291 / 128 / 8)

415 (303 / 112 / 7)

413 (279 / 134 / 10)

Erg. (Volle / Abr. / FW)

440 (311 / 129 / 12)

428 (294 / 134 / 6)

423 (296 / 127 / 4)

416 (304 / 112 / 10)

413 (289 / 124 / 6)

407 (286 / 121 / 10)

400 (284 / 116 / 13)

396 (284 / 112 / 11)

394 (290 / 104 / 13)

391 (267 / 124 / 8)

Tomesch, Martin SSC Karlsruhe 440 Kegel

Janicki, Ingo KV Liedolsheim 428 Kegel

Kalus, Michael FG Rüppurr 423 Kegel

Name, Vorname Klub Name, Vorname KlubErgebnis Ergebnis

  



Pl. Name, Vorname Klub ØGes. ØVolle ØAbr. ØFWSP ØGes. ØVolle ØAbr. ØFWSP

1. Türk, Hansgeorg SG Leo./Fried.Tal 6415.50 293.25 122.25 9.754 420.67 291.50 129.17 9.00
2. Czifra, Rolf KC 84 Eisingen 5407.50 296.00 111.50 11.002 415.60 293.40 122.20 8.80
3. Kalus, Michael FG Rüppurr 7444.25 295.50 148.75 4.004 434.00 291.86 142.14 4.00
4. Weinmann, Michael VFR GW Ittersbach 6401.75 279.50 122.25 8.504 407.50 285.50 122.00 9.17
5. Kaiser, Rüdiger VFR GW Ittersbach 7404.50 280.50 124.00 8.254 407.14 281.29 125.86 8.86
6. Buchinger, Holger VFR GW Ittersbach 6434.00 305.33 128.67 7.673 422.33 293.00 129.33 6.83
7. Winter, Klaus KC 84 Eisingen 7400.67 289.67 111.00 12.673 404.71 287.43 117.29 9.86
8. Janicki, Ingo KV Liedolsheim 7361.00 273.00 88.00 16.002 391.43 280.14 111.29 11.43
9. Remiger, Florian KV Liedolsheim 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 402.80 283.80 119.00 10.60

10. Seitz, Kai KV Liedolsheim 7388.50 279.50 109.00 12.002 396.71 286.29 110.43 9.57
11. Götz, Manfred Gut Holz Ettlingen 5379.00 281.00 98.00 7.001 395.20 275.80 119.40 8.20
12. Kroker, Gerhard SG Leo./Fried.Tal 6393.00 285.75 107.25 9.004 393.83 283.17 110.67 9.17
13. Wernert, Gernot SG KCK/SKC Kön.Bach 6397.33 287.00 110.33 11.673 396.33 290.50 105.83 13.67
14. Ernst, Helmut SK Hochstetten 6403.25 276.75 126.50 8.504 400.50 279.67 120.83 8.67
15. Roscher, Karl-Heinz Gut Holz Ettlingen 7415.33 295.00 120.33 12.673 403.29 287.71 115.57 13.71
16. Souici, Babara Gut Holz Ettlingen 7439.67 311.67 128.00 9.673 412.43 295.57 116.86 10.71
17. Meder, Kerstin FG Rüppurr 7410.75 285.25 125.50 5.504 402.14 279.71 122.43 7.00
18. Gabriel, Wolfgang SG Leo./Fried.Tal 6376.80 271.00 105.80 14.405 379.00 271.67 107.33 14.00
19. Zeschke, Werner SG KCK/SKC Kön.Bach 5371.00 276.00 95.00 15.002 381.20 284.60 96.60 14.20
20. Pesch, Andreas FG Rüppurr 7398.50 277.00 121.50 7.504 394.00 277.43 116.57 8.43
21. Klein, Hans Georg SG Leo./Fried.Tal 6391.00 280.25 110.75 9.004 389.67 278.00 111.67 9.67
22. Gleich, Dennis KC 84 Eisingen 6393.00 269.00 124.00 9.502 388.17 274.83 113.33 9.67
23. Schiller, Dirk KV Liedolsheim 7395.00 286.50 108.50 11.002 388.29 277.71 110.57 11.14
24. Heinecke, Wolfgang SSC Karlsruhe 7379.67 274.67 105.00 13.673 381.57 276.00 105.57 13.43
25. Walter, Uwe SG KCK/SKC Kön.Bach 7379.00 279.67 99.33 18.673 380.00 280.71 99.29 15.14
26. Meder, Daniel FG Rüppurr 7373.50 273.50 100.00 14.254 376.57 275.43 101.14 14.00
27. Karst, Hans SSC Karlsruhe 7399.67 279.33 120.33 9.673 388.43 274.86 113.57 11.43
28. Raithel, Jürgen FG Rüppurr 5368.33 265.00 103.33 15.333 371.40 261.80 109.60 13.80
29. Kalus, Michaela FG Rüppurr 7381.25 277.25 104.00 12.254 378.00 272.43 105.57 11.43
30. Czifra, Ladislaus KC 84 Eisingen 6403.67 285.67 118.00 8.333 387.67 276.67 111.00 11.67
31. Dietrich, Gerhard SSC Karlsruhe 6336.50 249.00 87.50 17.002 357.00 256.50 100.50 13.67
32. Schweiger, Ute SK Hochstetten 7397.00 278.50 118.50 8.504 382.86 274.43 108.43 10.29
33. Schweiger, Christina SK Hochstetten 5367.67 266.67 101.00 17.673 356.60 265.00 91.60 19.60
34. Nuss, Otto Gut Holz Ettlingen 7422.33 317.33 105.00 12.333 373.57 279.86 93.71 15.57
35. Swoboda, Karl SSC Karlsruhe 6379.50 279.00 100.50 14.502 349.50 248.17 101.33 17.67
36. Weinmann, Heinz VFR GW Ittersbach 2413.00 266.00 147.00 3.001 442.50 286.00 156.50 3.00
37. Ebert, Heiko SG KCK/SKC Kön.Bach 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 469.00 346.00 123.00 4.00
38. Schuller, Karl KC 84 Eisingen 2418.00 304.00 114.00 9.001 430.50 299.00 131.50 6.00
39. Huthmacher, Berthold SG KCK/SKC Kön.Bach 2431.00 269.00 162.00 6.001 436.00 281.00 155.00 6.00
40. Tomesch, Martin SSC Karlsruhe 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 440.00 311.00 129.00 12.00
41. Böhm, Dieter VFR GW Ittersbach 3426.00 295.50 130.50 3.002 429.67 301.00 128.67 4.67
42. Wild, Björn KV Liedolsheim 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 436.00 296.00 140.00 4.00
43. Michelberger, Martin VFR GW Ittersbach 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 435.00 306.00 129.00 7.00
44. Plokarz, Christoph KC 84 Eisingen 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 433.00 289.00 144.00 3.00
45. Schmidt, Walter SG KCK/SKC Kön.Bach 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 432.00 306.00 126.00 6.00
46. Dürr, Dennis KV Liedolsheim 4436.00 287.50 148.50 7.002 431.50 295.00 136.50 6.00
47. Weinmann, Werner VFR GW Ittersbach 3424.00 301.50 122.50 7.502 424.00 301.33 122.67 7.33
48. Martin, Dieter SSC Karlsruhe 4408.67 286.00 122.67 7.673 412.25 294.00 118.25 8.25
49. Stierle, Kurt VFR GW Ittersbach 4387.33 268.33 119.00 10.003 395.25 271.25 124.00 10.00
50. Metz, Thorsten VFR GW Ittersbach 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 419.00 285.00 134.00 4.00
51. Dobrijevic, Dragan SSC Karlsruhe 2418.00 297.00 121.00 5.001 418.50 288.00 130.50 6.00
52. Zanger, Christopher SG KCK/SKC Kön.Bach 2446.00 308.00 138.00 9.001 431.00 296.50 134.50 8.50
53. Schell, Rolf Gut Holz Ettlingen 3403.00 288.00 115.00 10.001 410.33 286.67 123.67 7.33
54. Matthias, Manfred SK Hochstetten 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 411.00 287.00 124.00 5.00
55. Hansmann, Michael Gut Holz Ettlingen 2433.00 309.00 124.00 5.001 422.00 307.00 115.00 8.00
56. Gorenflo, Manfred SG Leo./Fried.Tal 4411.50 285.50 126.00 6.002 411.00 286.75 124.25 7.00

ØGes. ØVolle ØAbr. ØFWSP

431.00 288.00 143.00 7.502
421.00 291.67 129.33 7.333
420.33 287.00 133.33 4.003
419.00 297.50 121.50 10.502
410.67 282.33 128.33 9.673
410.67 280.67 130.00 6.003
407.75 285.75 122.00 7.754
403.60 283.00 120.60 9.605
402.80 283.80 119.00 10.605
400.00 289.00 111.00 8.605
399.25 274.50 124.75 8.504
395.50 278.00 117.50 9.502
395.33 294.00 101.33 15.673
395.00 285.50 109.50 9.002
394.25 282.25 112.00 14.504
392.00 283.50 108.50 11.504
390.67 272.33 118.33 9.003
390.00 275.00 115.00 12.001
388.00 290.33 97.67 13.673
388.00 278.00 110.00 9.673
387.00 273.50 113.50 11.002
385.75 277.75 108.00 9.754
385.60 274.20 111.40 11.205
383.00 277.00 106.00 13.254
380.75 281.50 99.25 12.504
380.67 278.00 102.67 13.673
380.00 271.50 108.50 12.754
376.00 257.00 119.00 11.502
373.67 266.00 107.67 10.333
371.67 267.67 104.00 15.003
367.25 260.25 107.00 12.004
364.00 269.00 95.00 12.673
340.00 262.50 77.50 22.502
337.00 251.75 85.25 18.004
334.50 232.75 101.75 19.254
472.00 306.00 166.00 3.001
469.00 346.00 123.00 4.001
443.00 294.00 149.00 3.001
441.00 293.00 148.00 6.001
440.00 311.00 129.00 12.001
437.00 312.00 125.00 8.001
436.00 296.00 140.00 4.001
435.00 306.00 129.00 7.001
433.00 289.00 144.00 3.001
432.00 306.00 126.00 6.001
427.00 302.50 124.50 5.002
424.00 301.00 123.00 7.001
423.00 318.00 105.00 10.001
419.00 280.00 139.00 10.001
419.00 285.00 134.00 4.001
419.00 279.00 140.00 7.001
416.00 285.00 131.00 8.001
414.00 286.00 128.00 6.002
411.00 287.00 124.00 5.001
411.00 305.00 106.00 11.001
410.50 288.00 122.50 8.002

Erg.

413
441

423
415
391
419
422
428
342
416
391
382
406

0
390
355
365
350
352
364
388
391
389
394
377
358
400
365
332
430
378

0
0

296
309

0
0
0
0

440
430

0
0
0
0
0

433
0

396
0
0
0

389
0
0
0

57. Schmitt, Oskar KV Liedolsheim 4426.00 283.00 143.00 5.001 414.00 288.50 125.50 6.25410.00 290.33 119.67 6.673413



Pl. Name, Vorname Klub ØGes. ØVolle ØAbr. ØFWSP ØGes. ØVolle ØAbr. ØFWSP

1. Kalus, Michael FG Rüppurr 7444.25 295.50 148.75 4.004 434.00 291.86 142.14 4.00
2. Souici, Babara Gut Holz Ettlingen 7439.67 311.67 128.00 9.673 412.43 295.57 116.86 10.71
3. Buchinger, Holger VFR GW Ittersbach 6434.00 305.33 128.67 7.673 422.33 293.00 129.33 6.83
4. Nuss, Otto Gut Holz Ettlingen 7422.33 317.33 105.00 12.333 373.57 279.86 93.71 15.57
5. Türk, Hansgeorg SG Leo./Fried.Tal 6415.50 293.25 122.25 9.754 420.67 291.50 129.17 9.00
6. Roscher, Karl-Heinz Gut Holz Ettlingen 7415.33 295.00 120.33 12.673 403.29 287.71 115.57 13.71
7. Meder, Kerstin FG Rüppurr 7410.75 285.25 125.50 5.504 402.14 279.71 122.43 7.00
8. Czifra, Rolf KC 84 Eisingen 5407.50 296.00 111.50 11.002 415.60 293.40 122.20 8.80
9. Kaiser, Rüdiger VFR GW Ittersbach 7404.50 280.50 124.00 8.254 407.14 281.29 125.86 8.86

10. Czifra, Ladislaus KC 84 Eisingen 6403.67 285.67 118.00 8.333 387.67 276.67 111.00 11.67
11. Ernst, Helmut SK Hochstetten 6403.25 276.75 126.50 8.504 400.50 279.67 120.83 8.67
12. Weinmann, Michael VFR GW Ittersbach 6401.75 279.50 122.25 8.504 407.50 285.50 122.00 9.17
13. Winter, Klaus KC 84 Eisingen 7400.67 289.67 111.00 12.673 404.71 287.43 117.29 9.86
14. Karst, Hans SSC Karlsruhe 7399.67 279.33 120.33 9.673 388.43 274.86 113.57 11.43
15. Pesch, Andreas FG Rüppurr 7398.50 277.00 121.50 7.504 394.00 277.43 116.57 8.43
16. Wernert, Gernot SG KCK/SKC Kön.Bach 6397.33 287.00 110.33 11.673 396.33 290.50 105.83 13.67
17. Schweiger, Ute SK Hochstetten 7397.00 278.50 118.50 8.504 382.86 274.43 108.43 10.29
18. Schiller, Dirk KV Liedolsheim 7395.00 286.50 108.50 11.002 388.29 277.71 110.57 11.14
19. Kroker, Gerhard SG Leo./Fried.Tal 6393.00 285.75 107.25 9.004 393.83 283.17 110.67 9.17
20. Gleich, Dennis KC 84 Eisingen 6393.00 269.00 124.00 9.502 388.17 274.83 113.33 9.67
21. Klein, Hans Georg SG Leo./Fried.Tal 6391.00 280.25 110.75 9.004 389.67 278.00 111.67 9.67
22. Seitz, Kai KV Liedolsheim 7388.50 279.50 109.00 12.002 396.71 286.29 110.43 9.57
23. Kalus, Michaela FG Rüppurr 7381.25 277.25 104.00 12.254 378.00 272.43 105.57 11.43
24. Heinecke, Wolfgang SSC Karlsruhe 7379.67 274.67 105.00 13.673 381.57 276.00 105.57 13.43
25. Swoboda, Karl SSC Karlsruhe 6379.50 279.00 100.50 14.503 349.50 248.17 101.33 17.67
26. Walter, Uwe SG KCK/SKC Kön.Bach 7379.00 279.67 99.33 18.673 380.00 280.71 99.29 15.14
27. Götz, Manfred Gut Holz Ettlingen 5379.00 281.00 98.00 7.001 395.20 275.80 119.40 8.20
28. Gabriel, Wolfgang SG Leo./Fried.Tal 6376.80 271.00 105.80 14.405 379.00 271.67 107.33 14.00
29. Meder, Daniel FG Rüppurr 7373.50 273.50 100.00 14.254 376.57 275.43 101.14 14.00
30. Zeschke, Werner SG KCK/SKC Kön.Bach 5371.00 276.00 95.00 15.002 381.20 284.60 96.60 14.20
31. Raithel, Jürgen FG Rüppurr 5368.33 265.00 103.33 15.333 371.40 261.80 109.60 13.80
32. Schweiger, Christina SK Hochstetten 5367.67 266.67 101.00 17.673 356.60 265.00 91.60 19.60
33. Janicki, Ingo KV Liedolsheim 7361.00 273.00 88.00 16.002 391.43 280.14 111.29 11.43
34. Dietrich, Gerhard SSC Karlsruhe 6336.50 249.00 87.50 17.002 357.00 256.50 100.50 13.67
35. Remiger, Florian KV Liedolsheim 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 402.80 283.80 119.00 10.60
36. Stadler, Franz Gut Holz Ettlingen 1472.00 320.00 152.00 5.001 472.00 320.00 152.00 5.00
37. Scherle, Kai SG KCK/SKC Kön.Bach 1464.00 309.00 155.00 1.001 464.00 309.00 155.00 1.00
38. Sarnecki, Christian SG KCK/SKC Kön.Bach 1456.00 312.00 144.00 5.001 456.00 312.00 144.00 5.00
39. Mazza, Antonio Gut Holz Ettlingen 1453.00 316.00 137.00 8.001 453.00 316.00 137.00 8.00
40. Schweiger, Michael SK Hochstetten 4452.67 312.33 140.33 5.673 437.00 307.50 129.50 6.50
41. Dillmann, Bernd VFR GW Ittersbach 1447.00 295.00 152.00 6.001 447.00 295.00 152.00 6.00
42. Zanger, Christopher SG KCK/SKC Kön.Bach 2446.00 308.00 138.00 9.001 431.00 296.50 134.50 8.50
43. Zinn, Sascha KV Liedolsheim 3446.00 294.00 152.00 2.001 420.67 297.33 123.33 7.33
44. Frölich, Günter KC 84 Eisingen 2445.50 293.00 152.50 5.502 445.50 293.00 152.50 5.50
45. Dürr, Andreas SK Hochstetten 1445.00 304.00 141.00 2.001 445.00 304.00 141.00 2.00
46. Schottenhaml, Heinrich SK Hochstetten 4441.50 287.50 154.00 2.502 420.25 286.25 134.00 6.00
47. Deutsch, Hans KV Liedolsheim 2437.00 302.00 135.00 4.001 395.50 279.00 116.50 7.00
48. Dürr, Dennis KV Liedolsheim 4436.00 287.50 148.50 7.002 431.50 295.00 136.50 6.00
49. Hansmann, Michael Gut Holz Ettlingen 2433.00 309.00 124.00 5.001 422.00 307.00 115.00 8.00
50. Huthmacher, Berthold SG KCK/SKC Kön.Bach 2431.00 269.00 162.00 6.001 436.00 281.00 155.00 6.00
51. Fischer, Martin SSC Karlsruhe 2430.00 297.00 133.00 6.001 418.50 291.50 127.00 8.00
52. Hellwig, Benjamin SG KCK/SKC Kön.Bach 1427.00 304.00 123.00 7.001 427.00 304.00 123.00 7.00
53. Böhm, Dieter VFR GW Ittersbach 3426.00 295.50 130.50 3.002 429.67 301.00 128.67 4.67
54. Schmitt, Oskar KV Liedolsheim 4426.00 283.00 143.00 5.001 414.00 288.50 125.50 6.25
55. Weinmann, Werner VFR GW Ittersbach 3424.00 301.50 122.50 7.502 424.00 301.33 122.67 7.33
56. Borel, Werner SG Leo./Fried.Tal 1422.00 281.00 141.00 5.001 422.00 281.00 141.00 5.00

Erg.

355
423

419
296
441
390
365
413
391
430

0
415
422
400
364
406

0
389
382
391
388
416
332
394
309
377
391
350
358
352
365

0
428
378
342

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

396
460

0
0
0
0
0
0

407
427
430
413
433

0
57. Souici, Klaus Gut Holz Ettlingen 1422.00 287.00 135.00 9.001 422.00 287.00 135.00 9.00Verl.

ØGes. ØVolle ØAbr. ØFWSP

420.33 287.00 133.33 4.003
392.00 283.50 108.50 11.504
410.67 280.67 130.00 6.003
337.00 251.75 85.25 18.004
431.00 288.00 143.00 7.502
394.25 282.25 112.00 14.504
390.67 272.33 118.33 9.003
421.00 291.67 129.33 7.333
410.67 282.33 128.33 9.673
371.67 267.67 104.00 15.003
395.00 285.50 109.50 9.002
419.00 297.50 121.50 10.502
407.75 285.75 122.00 7.754
380.00 271.50 108.50 12.754
388.00 278.00 110.00 9.673
395.33 294.00 101.33 15.673
364.00 269.00 95.00 12.673
385.60 274.20 111.40 11.205
395.50 278.00 117.50 9.502
385.75 277.75 108.00 9.754
387.00 273.50 113.50 11.002
400.00 289.00 111.00 8.605
373.67 266.00 107.67 10.333
383.00 277.00 106.00 13.254
334.50 232.75 101.75 19.254
380.75 281.50 99.25 12.504
399.25 274.50 124.75 8.504
390.00 275.00 115.00 12.001
380.67 278.00 102.67 13.673
388.00 290.33 97.67 13.673
376.00 257.00 119.00 11.502
340.00 262.50 77.50 22.502
403.60 283.00 120.60 9.605
367.25 260.25 107.00 12.004
402.80 283.80 119.00 10.605

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000

390.00 293.00 97.00 9.001
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000

416.00 285.00 131.00 8.001
408.00 299.00 109.00 10.002

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000

399.00 285.00 114.00 9.502
354.00 256.00 98.00 10.001
427.00 302.50 124.50 5.002
411.00 305.00 106.00 11.001
441.00 293.00 148.00 6.001
407.00 286.00 121.00 10.001

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000
437.00 312.00 125.00 8.001
410.00 290.33 119.67 6.673
424.00 301.00 123.00 7.001

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000


